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RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N578762 75,408.00 13,622,976.00
100821830828002379
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N520252 62,615.00 13,685,591.00
100841300900558318
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N407434 919,983.00 14,605,574.00
100804210900440009
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N569094 1,417,059.00 16,022,633.00
100840120811028821
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N394015 2,214,603.00 18,237,236.00
100843010900350113
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N749620 4,271,043.00 22,509,179.00
100811360900213844
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N574132 7,765,764.00 30,274,943.00
100840020890920340
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N761746 X 3,795.00 30,278,738.00
100820380900324294
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N741596 15,000.00 30,203,738.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N551694 53,352.00 30,347,090.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N590045 283,350.00 30,630,440.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N331236 368,600.00 30,999,040.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N006208 663,896.00 31,662,936.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N277546 1,133,400.00 32,796,336.00
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N610140 1)528,697.00 34,325,033.00
100840060890702273
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N531222 1,545,000.00 35,870,033.00
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N282090 3,580,041.00 39,450,074.00
100812880900119656
PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH" N436367 23,809,400.00 63,250,474.00
DEPOSITO ELECTRONICO CENIT N936392 263,500.00 63,523,064.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N566936 4,617.00 63,527,681.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N451053 5.000.00 63,532.681.00
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